

GR 1523/18
CNR: WBBD120003152021

Order no. 08

10/02/21

Today is fixed for APP.

None took steps as per resolution taken by local bar association due to bandh.

P.O is on leave. J.M 1st Court is in-charge.

Fix 29/05/21 for APP and Charge/Plea.

J.M 2nd Court, Kalna I/C.
WB1533